7T

A

10T

10T

12T

12T

12T

12T

16T

16T

16T

16T

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

1 DuPage Valley Conference

2 West Suburban Conference - Silver

3 Independents Conference

4 Central Suburban League

5 Mid-Suburban League - West

6 West Suburban Conference - Gold

7 Mid-Suburban League - East

8 Southwest Suburban Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Central Suburban League
Central Suburban League
Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

DuPage Valley Conference

Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Southwest Suburban Conference

Central Suburban League

Varsity TEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR \ PB HB
27.00 24.60 24.00 2825 26.75 2350 154,
26.10 2240 26.00 26.70 2535 2320 149.
2545 2270 2255 2620 2570 2270 145.
26.50 2270 2230 26.225 2500 20.00 142.
26.90 1730 2395 2640 2510 2070 140.
2460 1750 2225 26.65 2495 2050 136.
26.00 1470 21.00 26.00 2330 1750 128.
2340 11.80 14.20 2440 17.10 6.50 o7.

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Ethan Sansone

Mat Sigler

Philip Morreale
Angelo Tenerelli
Marcus Williams

Eugene Boguslavsky

Dom Delgrosso

Jackson Mccoy

Strah Sopcic

Paul Dugo
Harris Khan
Mitch Berkowitz
Avery Johnson

Michael
Montgomery

Steve Pauley
Colton Bach

David Bielski

Jimmy Maines
Steve Rosenburgh

9.60

9.40

9.30
9.10
9.00
8.95
8.90

8.90

8.80

8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50

8.50

8.50
8.40

8.40

8.40
8.40

16T

16T

16T

16T

24

25T

25T

25T

28T

28T

30T

30T

30T

33

34

35

36T

36T

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Independents Conference
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - West
DuPage Valley Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference - Gold

Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Southwest Suburban Conference

Independents Conference

Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Gold

West Suburban Conference - Gold

Southwest Suburban Conference

Mid-Suburban League - East
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Dominick Sansone

Jack Schmidt

Mike Scholl
Dirk Vandernoot

Andres Cueva-Robles

Tristan Bradley
Roman Cruz

Marco Martinez

Jack Burke

Melik Prum
Javier Alvarez
Kyle Johnson
Carlos Marin

Jake Nytko

Bronson Cave
Mac Riha

Akeem
Beymuhammad

Ethan Hartowicz

100
750
300
725
350
450
500
400

8.40

8.40

8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20

8.20

8.10

8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00

7.80

7.40
7.20

7.00

7.00
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4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 DuPage Valley Conference Ethan Sansone 940 18T DuPage Valley Conference Han Luu 5.70
2 West Suburban Conference- Siver ~ Noah Mennemeier 8.70 18T Mid-Suburban League - East Eric Weinga rd 5.70
3 Independents Conference Colin McCa rthy 8.40 21T Mid-Suburban League - West Roman Cruz 5.60
4 DuPage Valley Conference Dom De|grosso 8.20 21T  West Suburban Conference- Gold = Martim Machnik 5.60
5  Central Suburban League Greg Biagi 8.10 23T West Suburban Conference- Gold = Colton Bach 540
6  Independents Conference Euge ne Boguslavsky 7.50 23T West Suburban Conference- Gold = Zgc Geneva 540
7  Central Suburban League Timmy La 7.40 25T West Suburban Conference - Silver X g uy Ba rry 5.30
8  West Suburban Conference- Siver  Strah Sopcic 7.30 25T Mid-Suburban League - East Marcin Ka scyns ki 5.30
9  Central Suburban League Scott Wong 7.20 27T Southwest Suburban Conference Anthony Balsamo 5.20
10  Central Suburban League Rya nTa ng 7.10 27T West Suburban Conference- Gold  Marco Martinez 5.20
11 DuPage Valley Conference Tommy Hodges 7.00 29  Central Suburban League Dylan Abbott 5.10
12 Independents Conference Dyla n Bihun 6.80 30  Mid-Suburban League - West AveryJohnson 4.70
13 West Suburban Conference- Gold  Eddie M urphy 6.50 31  Mid-Suburban League - West Kerwin Alvero 4.40
14  West Suburban Conference- Silver  David Bielski 6.40 32  Mid-Suburban League - East Jake Nytko 3.70
15  DuPage Valley Conference Michael Montgomery 6.20 33  Southwest Suburban Conference Jimmy Maines 3.60
16  Mid-Suburban League - West Andrew Ina cay 5.90 34  Mid-Suburban League - East Ethan Hartowicz 3.10
17 Mid-Suburban League - West Blake Rossdeutcher 5.80 35  Southwest Suburban Conference Marq Robinson 3.00
18T West Suburban Conference- Silver ~ Alex Gelz 5.70

4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 West Suburban Conference- Silver ~ Strah Sopcic 8.90 18T DuPage Valley Conference Liam Strejce k 7.10
2 | West Suburban Conference- Siver  Tom Brethauer 8.80 21T Mid-Suburban League - West Niko Martino 7.00
3 DuPage Valley Conference Ethan Sansone 8.50 21T West Suburban Conference- Gold  Sg| Palazzolo 7.00
4 DuPage Valley Conference Connor Ritchie 8.40 21T Mid-Suburban League - East Blake Yonan 7.00
5  Independents Conference Colin McCarthy 8.35 24 Independents Conference Jack Burke 6.80
6  West Suburban Conference- Silver  \Will Gallucci 8.30 25  Central Suburban League Mitch Berkowitz 6.70
7 Mid-Suburban League - West Blake Rossdeutcher 8.25 26  Mid-Suburban League - East Stevie Gutierrez 6.60
8  West Suburban Conference - Silver Joey Mandarino 8.20 27T Mid-Suburban League - East Ja ke Nytko 6.50
9  West Suburban Conference- Gold = Michael Ruelas 8.15 27T DuPage Valley Conference Mike Szyma nek 6.50
10  West Suburban Conference- Silver  Alex Gelz 8.10 29  Central Suburban League Ben Stoehr 6.20
11T Central Suburban League Paul Dugo 7.90 30  Mid-Suburban League - East Justin Ramos 6.00
11T Mid-Suburban League - West Zach Prill 7.90 31T  Central Suburban League Charlie Laughlin 5.80
13 Mid-Suburban League - West Grant Senderak 7.80 31T West Suburban Conference- Gold = Mac Riha 5.80
14 Central Suburban League Joel Eric 7.70 33 Southwest Suburban Conference  Kyle Johnson 5.70
15T = Independents Conference Eugene Boguslavsky  7.40 34 West Suburban Conference- Gold = Zac Geneva 5.60
15T Mid-Suburban League - East Jake Siebert 7.40 35  Southwest Suburban Conference  Akeem Beymuhammad  5.30
17  Mid-Suburban League - West Alan Peralta 7.30 36 | Southwest Suburban Conference Anthony Balsamo 3.20
18T  West Suburban Conference- Gold = Colton Bach 7.10 37 Southwest Suburban Conference  Jimmy Maines 1.90
18T DuPage Valley Conference Ben Marston 7.10
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8T

8T

8T

m"T

13T

13T

13T

177

17T

17T

13T

13T

16T

16T

18T

18T

DuPage Valley Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

DuPage Valley Conference

Independents Conference
Central Suburban League
DuPage Valley Conference
Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Mid-Suburban League - West

Independents Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

DuPage Valley Conference

Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Independents Conference
DuPage Valley Conference
Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Gold

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Gold
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Ethan Sansone
Dom Delgrosso

Colton Bach

Camden Johnnic

Jack Burke
Philip Morreale
Connor Ritchie
Paul Dugo
Avery Johnson

Strah Sopcic

Dominick Sansone
Angelo Tenerelli

Marco Martinez

Jackson Mccoy

Mat Sigler
Eugene Boguslavsky

Andres Cueva-
Robles

Noah Mennemeier

Eddie Murphy

Varsity VAULT
9.750 17T Mid-Suburban League - East
9.300 17T DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference -
9.250 T Silver
9.200 23T Southwest Suburban Conference
9.150 23T Mid-Suburban League - West
9.125 25T Mid-Suburban League - West
9.100 25T Mid-Suburban League - East
9.000 27T Southwest Suburban Conference
9.000 27T Independents Conference
9.000 29T Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference -

29T

8.900 e
8.900 29T Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference -

32

8.800 e
8.800 33  Mid-Suburban League - East
8.800 34  Independents Conference
8.750 35  Mid-Suburban League - East
8.600 36  Southwest Suburban Conference
8.600 37T Southwest Suburban Conference
8.600 37T Central Suburban League

Jake Nytko
Melik Prum

Jack Schmidt

Akeem
Beymuhammad

Marcus Williams
Blake Rossdeutcher
Jake Siebert

Kyle Johnson

Mike Scholl

Mitch Berkowitz

Alan Jankowski
David Robbins

Javier Alvarez

Dirk Vandernoot

Dylan Bihun
Ethan Hartowicz

Jimmy Maines

Anthony Balsamo

Harris Khan
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Ethan Sansone
Colin McCarthy

Marco Martinez

Ben Marston

Jack Schmidt
Eugene Boguslavsky
Dom Delgrosso
Greg Biagi

Blake Rossdeutcher
Bryce Simpson
Harris Khan

Andres Cueva-
Robles

Zach Prill
Mac Riha

David Bielski
Alex Gelz

Scott Wong

Tyler Foerster

Michael Ruelas

9.30
9.20

8.85
8.80
8.75

8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60

8.50
8.40

8.30

8.20
8.20

8.10
8.00

8.00

7.90
7.90

18T

21T

21T

21T

24T

24T

26T

26T

26T

29T

29T

31T

31T

31T

34

35

36T

36T

Mid-Suburban League - East

Independents Conference
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East
Mid-Suburban League - East

DuPage Valley Conference
West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Gold

Independents Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West

West Suburban Conference -
Silver

Central Suburban League

Mid-Suburban League - East

Mid-Suburban League - East

Southwest Suburban Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

Southwest Suburban Conference

Southwest Suburban Conference

Blake Yonan
Dylan Bihun

David Robbins
Jake Siebert
Ethan Hartowicz

Tommy Hodges
Javier Alvarez
Colton Bach
Jack Burke

Jon Chang
Strah Sopcic

Mitch Berkowitz

Milan Davitkov

Justin Ramos
Jimmy Maines
Dacoda Ross

Akeem
Beymuhammad

Kyle Johnson
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8.600
8.600

8.600

8.550

8.550
8.500
8.500
8.300
8.300

8.100

8.100
8.100
8.000

7.850

7.700
7.600

7.550

7.500
7.500

7.90
7.80

7.80
7.80
7.60

7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50

7.40

7.40

7.20

7.20
7.20

7.10
7.00
5.00

5.00
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10

11

12T

12T

14

15T

15T

15T
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Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Gold
West Suburban Conference - Silver
DuPage Valley Conference
Mid-Suburban League - West
Independents Conference

DuPage Valley Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
Mid-Suburban League - West
Central Suburban League
Southwest Suburban Conference
Independents Conference

Mid-Suburban League - West
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Colin McCarthy
Ethan Sansone
David Bielski

Marco Martinez
Jack Schmidt
Camden Johnnic
Avery Johnson
Eugene Boguslavsky
Dom Delgrosso
Bryce Simpson
Harris Khan

Will Gallucci

Blake Rossdeutcher
Daniel Matti

Akeem Beymuhammad

Jack Burke
Andres Cueva-Robles

DuPage Valley Conference
Independents Conference

West Suburban Conference - Silver

8.90
8.80
8.50
8.30
7.60
7.50
740
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.50

18T

18T

18T

18T

22T

22T

24T

24T

26T

26T

28

29T

29T

31

32

33

Mid-Suburban League - East
DuPage Valley Conference

Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Silver
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - West
West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - West
Mid-Suburban League - East
Central Suburban League
Mid-Suburban League - East

West Suburban Conference - Gold
Mid-Suburban League - East
Central Suburban League

West Suburban Conference - Gold

DuPage Valley Conference

Varsity ALL AROUND
Ethan Sansone 55.35
Eugene Boguslavsky 48.60
Strah Sopcic 47.80
Colton Bach 43.85

West Suburban Conference - Gold

Steve Pauley
Melik Prum
David Robbins
Strah Sopcic
Colton Bach
Niko Martino
Eddie Murphy
Mat Sigler
Ethan Hartowi
Philip Morreal

Milan Davitkov

Bronson Cave
Jake Nytko
George Sekial

Alan Jankowski
Mike Szymanek

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.20
6.20
6.00
6.00
cz 5.60
e 5.60
5.50
5.40
5.40
is 5.20
490
4.80
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