

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014							
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	PB	HB	454400
1	DuPage Valley Conference	27.00	24.60	24.00	28.25	26.75	23.50	154.100
2	West Suburban Conference - Silver	26.10	22.40	26.00	26.70	25.35	23.20	149.750
3	Independents Conference	25.45	22.70	22.55	26.20	25.70	22.70	145.300
4	Central Suburban League	26.50	22.70	22.30	26.225	25.00	20.00	142.725
5	Mid-Suburban League - West	26.90	17.30	23.95	26.40	25.10	20.70	140.350
6	West Suburban Conference - Gold	24.60	17.50	22.25	26.65	24.95	20.50	136.450
7	Mid-Suburban League - East	26.00	14.70	21.00	26.00	23.30	17.50	128.500
8	Southwest Suburban Conference	23.40	11.80	14.20	24.40	17.10	6.50	97.400

4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014 Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	9.60	16T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Dominick Sansone	8.40
2	Mid-Suburban League - West	Mat Sigler	9.40	16T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jack Schmidt	8.40
3	Central Suburban League	Philip Morreale	9.30	16T	Independents Conference	Mike Scholl	8.40
4	Mid-Suburban League - East	Angelo Tenerelli	9.10	16T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dirk Vandernoot	8.40
5	Mid-Suburban League - West	Marcus Williams	9.00	24	Mid-Suburban League - West	Andres Cueva-Robles	8.30
6	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	8.95	25T	DuPage Valley Conference	Tristan Bradley	8.20
7T	DuPage Valley Conference	Dom Delgrosso	8.90	25T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Roman Cruz	8.20
7T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jackson Mccoy	8.90	25T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Marco Martinez	8.20
9	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	8.80	28T	Independents Conference	Jack Burke	8.10
10T	Central Suburban League	Paul Dugo	8.60	28T	DuPage Valley Conference	Melik Prum	8.10
10T	Central Suburban League	Harris Khan	8.60	30T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Javier Alvarez	8.00
12T	Central Suburban League	Mitch Berkowitz	8.50	30T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Kyle Johnson	8.00
12T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Avery Johnson	8.50	30T	Independents Conference	Carlos Marin	8.00
12T	DuPage Valley Conference	Michael Montgomery	8.50	33	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Nytko	7.80
12T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Steve Pauley	8.50	34	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Bronson Cave	7.40
16T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	8.40	35	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Mac Riha	7.20
16T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	David Bielski	8.40	36T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Akeem Beymuhammad	7.00
16T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Jimmy Maines	8.40	36T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Ethan Hartowicz	7.00
16T	Central Suburban League	Steve Rosenburgh	8.40				

	4th	Annual John Brinkworth Varsity			Meet — Thu May 22, 20 HORSE	14	
1	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	9.40	18T	DuPage Valley Conference	Han Luu	5.70
2	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Noah Mennemeier	8.70	18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Eric Weingard	5.70
3	Independents Conference	Colin McCarthy	8.40	21T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Roman Cruz	5.60
4	DuPage Valley Conference	Dom Delgrosso	8.20	21T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Martim Machnik	5.60
5	Central Suburban League	Greg Biagi	8.10	23T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	5.40
6	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	7.50	23T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Zac Geneva	5.40
7	Central Suburban League	Timmy La	7.40	25T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Xauy Barry	5.30
8	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	7.30	25T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Marcin Kascynski	5.30
9	Central Suburban League	Scott Wong	7.20	27T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Anthony Balsamo	5.20
10	Central Suburban League	Ryan Tang	7.10	27T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Marco Martinez	5.20
11	DuPage Valley Conference	Tommy Hodges	7.00	29	Central Suburban League	Dylan Abbott	5.10
12	Independents Conference	Dylan Bihun	6.80	30	Mid-Suburban League - West	Avery Johnson	4.70
13	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Eddie Murphy	6.50	31	Mid-Suburban League - West	Kerwin Alvero	4.40
14	West Suburban Conference - Silver	David Bielski	6.40	32	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Nytko	3.70
15	DuPage Valley Conference	Michael Montgomery	6.20	33	Southwest Suburban Conference	Jimmy Maines	3.60
16	Mid-Suburban League - West	Andrew Inacay	5.90	34	Mid-Suburban League - East	Ethan Hartowicz	3.10
17	Mid-Suburban League - West	Blake Rossdeutcher	5.80	35	Southwest Suburban Conference	Marq Robinson	3.00
18T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Alex Gelz	5.70			-	

4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014 Varsity STILL RINGS West Suburban Conference - Silver Strah Sopcic 8.90 18T DuPage Valley Conference Liam Strejcek West Suburban Conference - Silver Tom Brethauer 8.80 21T Mid-Suburban League - West Niko Martino

1

2	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Tom Brethauer	8.80	21	1 T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Niko Martino	7.00
3	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	8.50	21	1 T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Sal Palazzolo	7.00
4	DuPage Valley Conference	Connor Ritchie	8.40	21	1 T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Blake Yonan	7.00
5	Independents Conference	Colin McCarthy	8.35	24	4	Independents Conference	Jack Burke	6.80
6	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Will Gallucci	8.30	2	5	Central Suburban League	Mitch Berkowitz	6.70
7	Mid-Suburban League - West	Blake Rossdeutcher	8.25	2	6	Mid-Suburban League - East	Stevie Gutierrez	6.60
8	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Joey Mandarino	8.20	27	7T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Nytko	6.50
9	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Michael Ruelas	8.15	27	7Т	DuPage Valley Conference	Mike Szymanek	6.50
10	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Alex Gelz	8.10	2	9	Central Suburban League	Ben Stoehr	6.20
11T	Central Suburban League	Paul Dugo	7.90	3	0	Mid-Suburban League - East	Justin Ramos	6.00
11T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Zach Prill	7.90	31	1 T	Central Suburban League	Charlie Laughlin	5.80
13	Mid-Suburban League - West	Grant Senderak	7.80	31	1 T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Mac Riha	5.80
14	Central Suburban League	Joel Eric	7.70	3	3	Southwest Suburban Conference	Kyle Johnson	5.70
15T	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	7.40	34	4	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Zac Geneva	5.60
15T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Siebert	7.40	3	5	Southwest Suburban Conference	Akeem Beymuhammad	5.30
17	Mid-Suburban League - West	Alan Peralta	7.30	3	6	Southwest Suburban Conference	Anthony Balsamo	3.20
18T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	7.10	3	7	Southwest Suburban Conference	Jimmy Maines	1.90
18T	DuPage Valley Conference	Ben Marston	7.10					

7.10

		4th Annual John Brinkwo			· · ·	, 2014	
			Varsit	y VA	ULT		
1	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	9.750	17T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Nytko	8.600
2	DuPage Valley Conference	Dom Delgrosso	9.300	17T	DuPage Valley Conference	Melik Prum	8.600
3	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	9.250	17T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jack Schmidt	8.600
4	DuPage Valley Conference	Camden Johnnic	9.200	23T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Akeem Beymuhammad	8.550
5	Independents Conference	Jack Burke	9.150	23T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Marcus Williams	8.550
6	Central Suburban League	Philip Morreale	9.125	25T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Blake Rossdeutcher	8.500
7	DuPage Valley Conference	Connor Ritchie	9.100	25T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Siebert	8.500
8T	Central Suburban League	Paul Dugo	9.000	27T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Kyle Johnson	8.300
8T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Avery Johnson	9.000	27T	Independents Conference	Mike Scholl	8.300
8T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	9.000	29T	Central Suburban League	Mitch Berkowitz	8.100
11T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Dominick Sansone	8.900	29T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Alan Jankowski	8.100
11T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Angelo Tenerelli	8.900	29T	Central Suburban League	David Robbins	8.100
13T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Marco Martinez	8.800	32	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Javier Alvarez	8.000
13T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jackson Mccoy	8.800	33	Mid-Suburban League - East	Dirk Vandernoot	7.850
13T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Mat Sigler	8.800	34	Independents Conference	Dylan Bihun	7.700
16	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	8.750	35	Mid-Suburban League - East	Ethan Hartowicz	7.600
17T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Andres Cueva- Robles	8.600	36	Southwest Suburban Conference	Jimmy Maines	7.550
17T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Noah Mennemeier	8.600	37T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Anthony Balsamo	7.500
17T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Eddie Murphy	8.600	37T	Central Suburban League	Harris Khan	7.500

		-			itar Meet — Thu May 22, .EL BARS	2014	
1	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	9.30	18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Blake Yonan	7.90
2	Independents Conference	Colin McCarthy	9.20	21T	Independents Conference	Dylan Bihun	7.80
3	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Marco Martinez	8.85	21T	Central Suburban League	David Robbins	7.80
4	DuPage Valley Conference	Ben Marston	8.80	21T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Siebert	7.80
5	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jack Schmidt	8.75	24T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Ethan Hartowicz	7.60
6	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	8.70	24T	DuPage Valley Conference	Tommy Hodges	7.60
7	DuPage Valley Conference	Dom Delgrosso	8.65	26T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Javier Alvarez	7.50
8T	Central Suburban League	Greg Biagi	8.60	26T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	7.50
8T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Blake Rossdeutcher	8.60	26T	Independents Conference	Jack Burke	7.50
10	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Bryce Simpson	8.50	29T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Jon Chang	7.40
11	Central Suburban League	Harris Khan	8.40	29T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	7.40
12	Mid-Suburban League - West	Andres Cueva- Robles	8.30	31T	Central Suburban League	Mitch Berkowitz	7.20
13T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Zach Prill	8.20	31T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Milan Davitkov	7.20
13T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Mac Riha	8.20	31T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Justin Ramos	7.20
15	West Suburban Conference - Silver	David Bielski	8.10	34	Southwest Suburban Conference	Jimmy Maines	7.10
16T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Alex Gelz	8.00	35	DuPage Valley Conference	Dacoda Ross	7.00
16T	Central Suburban League	Scott Wong	8.00	36T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Akeem Beymuhammad	5.00
18T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Tyler Foerster	7.90	36T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Kyle Johnson	5.00
18T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Michael Ruelas	7.90				

	4th	Annual John Brinkworth So Varsity H			-	ļ	
1	Independents Conference	Colin McCarthy	8.90	18T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Steve Pauley	6.40
2	DuPage Valley Conference	Ethan Sansone	8.80	18T	DuPage Valley Conference	Melik Prum	6.40
3	West Suburban Conference - Silver	David Bielski	8.50	18T	Central Suburban League	David Robbins	6.40
4	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Marco Martinez	8.30	18T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	6.40
5	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Jack Schmidt	7.60	22T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	6.20
6	DuPage Valley Conference	Camden Johnnic	7.50	22T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Niko Martino	6.20
7	Mid-Suburban League - West	Avery Johnson	7.40	24T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Eddie Murphy	6.00
8	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	7.30	24T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Mat Sigler	6.00
9	DuPage Valley Conference	Dom Delgrosso	7.20	26T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Ethan Hartowicz	5.60
10	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Bryce Simpson	7.10	26T	Central Suburban League	Philip Morreale	5.60
11	Central Suburban League	Harris Khan	7.00	28	Mid-Suburban League - East	Milan Davitkov	5.50
12T	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Will Gallucci	6.80	29T	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Bronson Cave	5.40
12T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Blake Rossdeutcher	6.80	29T	Mid-Suburban League - East	Jake Nytko	5.40
14	Central Suburban League	Daniel Matti	6.60	31	Central Suburban League	George Sekialis	5.20
15T	Southwest Suburban Conference	Akeem Beymuhammad	6.50	32	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Alan Jankowski	4.90
15T	Independents Conference	Jack Burke	6.50	33	DuPage Valley Conference	Mike Szymanek	4.80
15T	Mid-Suburban League - West	Andres Cueva-Robles	6.50				

41	4th Annual John Brinkworth Senior All-Star Meet — Thu May 22, 2014 Varsity ALL AROUND						
1	1 DuPage Valley Conference Ethan Sansone 55.35						
2	Independents Conference	Eugene Boguslavsky	48.60				
3	West Suburban Conference - Silver	Strah Sopcic	47.80				
4	West Suburban Conference - Gold	Colton Bach	43.85				